02/27/26 10:39:34

Brampton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Callins Crescent

Auction Opens. Wed, May 31 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 15 8:30pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Large Sturdy Office Chair 0033 Comicsl|
0002 32 Inch Flat screen Sony TV 0034 ComicsK
0003 Heirloom Cedar Chest 0035 ComicsL
0004 Oscillating Tower Fan 0036 ComicsM
0005 Remote Control Ceiling Fan 0037 ComicsN
0006 Dining Table With Four Chairs 0038 ComicsO
0007 Large Chair 0039 ComicsP
0008 Large Three Seat Couch 0040 RecordsA
0009 Footstool 0041 RecordsB
0010 Oft LiteLamp 0042 RecordsC
0011 IKEA Under Cabinet Storage System 0043 RecordsD
0013 Rollup Blinds 0044 RecordsE
0014 Solid Wood Coat Rack Measures 30 Inches 0045 RecordsF
Wide 0046 Records G
0015 Media Storage Rack 0047 Records H
0016 IKEA Adjustable Closet Shelving 0048 Vintage Double Pot
0017 Stampind€™up! stamp cases 0049 Game boy Game
0018 Three Collapsible Wooden Tables 0050 Birks Plate
0019 IKEA Niklas Customizable Unit 0051 Italian Gold Leaf Painting
0020 Spoon Collection With Case 0052 Stone Vase And Napkin Rings
0021 Large Lot Of Dollhouse Furniture 0053 Roy H. Vickers Print Old Town
0022 IKEA Bunk Bed Set 0054 Benjamin Chee Chee Print Good Morning

0023 Four Drawer Filing Cabinet 0055 Benjamin Chee Chee Print Learning

0024 Vintage Bank Of Montreal Calendar 0056 Large Quartz Geode

0025 Watches And Chain 0057 Large Selenite Log

0026 Sencore Circuit Tester 0058 Rose Des Sables

0027 Vintage Drill 0059 Chalcedony

0028 Vintage Shoe Forms 0060 Thenardite

0029 Two Fluted Glasses 0061 Pyrite

0030 Elephant Bookends 0062 Adjustable Magnifying Lenses
0031 Afghan 0063 Magnifying Lenses With Case

0032 Comics| 0065 Rough Ruby

13



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Special Edition Quarter Dollar

Pyrite

Highland Mint 2015 Blue Jays Medallion
Disneyland Coin

Cadlifornia Gold 1854 Souvenir Coin
Disneyland Coin

Defaced Penny

John F Kennedy Coin

1971 Liberty Half Dollar

1973 Liberty Half Dollar

1976 Liberty Half Dollar

George Washington Coin, Republic Of Liberia
1950 Two Shillings

1911 One Penny

1939 Commemorative Coin

1 Ounce Solid Copper Bullet

1864 Nova Scotia One Cent

1882 Canadian One Cent

1884 Canadian One Cent

1887 Canadian One Cent

1890 Canadian One Cent

1893 Canadian One Cent

Buffalo Nickel

1923 Buffalo Nickel

1929 Buffalo Nickel

1930 Buffalo Nickel

1934 Buffalo Nickel

1935 Buffalo Nickel

1936 Buffalo Nickel

1937 Buffalo Nickel

Specia Edition Quarter Dollar

Special Edition Quarter Dollar

Special Edition Quarter Dollar

Special Edition Quarter Dollar

Special Edition Quarter Dollar

Specia Edition Quarter Dollar

Special Edition Quarter Dollar

Special Edition Quarter Dollar

Special Edition Quarter Dollar

Special Edition Canadian 25 Cent Piece
Special Edition Canadian 25 Cent Piece
Specia Edition Canadian 25 Cent Piece
1976 Canadian Fifty Cent Piece

2/3

Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151

02/27/26 10:39:34

Title

1984 Canadian Fifty Cent Piece
1991 Canadian Fifty Cent Piece
1968 Canadian One Dollar
1969 Canadian One Dollar
1971 Canadian One Dollar
1972 Canadian One Dollar
1980 Canadian One Dollar
1981 Canadian One Dollar
1982 Canadian One Dollar
Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Timberline Pocket Knife
Pocket Knife

Envelope Of Stamps

Stamps

Superheroes Stamps

Peace Dove Gift Set

Swiss Gear Wallet

Pennies

Pennies

Canada 25 Cents Book

1923 Canadian Twenty Five Cent Bill
1973 Canadian Dollar

1986 Canadian Two Dollar Bill
1976 US Two Dallar Bill

1954 Canadian Two Dollar Bill
1954 Canadian Ten Dollar Bill
1987 Canadian Coin Set In Case
1900 Canadian Twenty Five Cent Piece
1954 Uncirculated Canadian One Dollar
Uncut US Dallar Bills

Agate

Chestnut Jasper

Green Opal

Amethyst Point



Lot

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0159

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

0165
0166
0167

0168
0169

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Crystal Point
Green Tree Agate
Amethyst

Pink Opal
Polished Stones
Polished Stones

AVON Victorian Memories Collectible Doll
Furniture

Blue Mountain Pottery - Coffee Urn
Blue Mountain Pottery - 6" Pitcher
Carved Wooden Cell Phone Holder
High-back Office Chair

IKEA "Varmeljushallare” Votive Candle
Holder Set

Guitar Player Candle Holder
Queen Anne Revolving Butter Dish

Antique/ Vintage Crystal Silver Rimmed Salt

Cellars, Sterling Salt Shaker and Spoon.
Tiered Candle Holder Set
Zenith 5.1 Surround Home Theatre System

maxsold.com

3/3

02/27/26 10:39:34



