

Brampton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Collins Crescent

Auction Opens: Wed, May 31 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 15 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Large Sturdy Office Chair	0033	Comics I
0002	32 Inch Flat screen Sony TV	0034	Comics K
0003	Heirloom Cedar Chest	0035	Comics L
0004	Oscillating Tower Fan	0036	Comics M
0005	Remote Control Ceiling Fan	0037	Comics N
0006	Dining Table With Four Chairs	0038	Comics O
0007	Large Chair	0039	Comics P
0008	Large Three Seat Couch	0040	Records A
0009	Footstool	0041	Records B
0010	Ott Lite Lamp	0042	Records C
0011	IKEA Under Cabinet Storage System	0043	Records D
0013	Rollup Blinds	0044	Records E
0014	Solid Wood Coat Rack Measures 30 Inches Wide	0045	Records F
0015	Media Storage Rack	0046	Records G
0016	IKEA Adjustable Closet Shelving	0047	Records H
0017	Stampin'™up! stamp cases	0048	Vintage Double Pot
0018	Three Collapsible Wooden Tables	0049	Game boy Game
0019	IKEA Niklas Customizable Unit	0050	Birks Plate
0020	Spoon Collection With Case	0051	Italian Gold Leaf Painting
0021	Large Lot Of Dollhouse Furniture	0052	Stone Vase And Napkin Rings
0022	IKEA Bunk Bed Set	0053	Roy H. Vickers Print Old Town
0023	Four Drawer Filing Cabinet	0054	Benjamin Chee Chee Print Good Morning
0024	Vintage Bank Of Montreal Calendar	0055	Benjamin Chee Chee Print Learning
0025	Watches And Chain	0056	Large Quartz Geode
0026	Sencore Circuit Tester	0057	Large Selenite Log
0027	Vintage Drill	0058	Rose Des Sables
0028	Vintage Shoe Forms	0059	Chalcedony
0029	Two Fluted Glasses	0060	Thenardite
0030	Elephant Bookends	0061	Pyrite
0031	Afghan	0062	Adjustable Magnifying Lenses
0032	Comics I	0063	Magnifying Lenses With Case
		0065	Rough Ruby

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0066	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0109	1984 Canadian Fifty Cent Piece
0067	Pyrite	0110	1991 Canadian Fifty Cent Piece
0068	Highland Mint 2015 Blue Jays Medallion	0111	1968 Canadian One Dollar
0069	Disneyland Coin	0112	1969 Canadian One Dollar
0070	California Gold 1854 Souvenir Coin	0113	1971 Canadian One Dollar
0071	Disneyland Coin	0114	1972 Canadian One Dollar
0072	Defaced Penny	0115	1980 Canadian One Dollar
0073	John F Kennedy Coin	0116	1981 Canadian One Dollar
0074	1971 Liberty Half Dollar	0117	1982 Canadian One Dollar
0075	1973 Liberty Half Dollar	0118	Silver
0076	1976 Liberty Half Dollar	0119	Silver
0077	George Washington Coin, Republic Of Liberia	0120	Silver
0078	1950 Two Shillings	0121	Silver
0079	1911 One Penny	0122	Silver
0080	1939 Commemorative Coin	0123	Silver
0081	1 Ounce Solid Copper Bullet	0124	Silver
0082	1864 Nova Scotia One Cent	0125	Silver
0083	1882 Canadian One Cent	0126	Silver
0084	1884 Canadian One Cent	0127	Silver
0085	1887 Canadian One Cent	0128	Timberline Pocket Knife
0086	1890 Canadian One Cent	0129	Pocket Knife
0087	1893 Canadian One Cent	0130	Envelope Of Stamps
0088	Buffalo Nickel	0131	Stamps
0089	1923 Buffalo Nickel	0132	Superheroes Stamps
0090	1929 Buffalo Nickel	0133	Peace Dove Gift Set
0091	1930 Buffalo Nickel	0134	Swiss Gear Wallet
0092	1934 Buffalo Nickel	0135	Pennies
0093	1935 Buffalo Nickel	0136	Pennies
0094	1936 Buffalo Nickel	0137	Canada 25 Cents Book
0095	1937 Buffalo Nickel	0138	1923 Canadian Twenty Five Cent Bill
0096	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0139	1973 Canadian Dollar
0097	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0140	1986 Canadian Two Dollar Bill
0098	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0141	1976 US Two Dollar Bill
0099	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0142	1954 Canadian Two Dollar Bill
0100	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0143	1954 Canadian Ten Dollar Bill
0101	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0144	1987 Canadian Coin Set In Case
0102	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0145	1900 Canadian Twenty Five Cent Piece
0103	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0146	1954 Uncirculated Canadian One Dollar
0104	Special Edition Quarter Dollar	0147	Uncut US Dollar Bills
0105	Special Edition Canadian 25 Cent Piece	0148	Agate
0106	Special Edition Canadian 25 Cent Piece	0149	Chestnut Jasper
0107	Special Edition Canadian 25 Cent Piece	0150	Green Opal
0108	1976 Canadian Fifty Cent Piece	0151	Amethyst Point

Lot	Title
0152	Crystal Point
0153	Green Tree Agate
0154	Amethyst
0155	Pink Opal
0156	Polished Stones
0157	Polished Stones
0159	AVON Victorian Memories Collectible Doll Furniture
0160	Blue Mountain Pottery - Coffee Urn
0161	Blue Mountain Pottery - 6" Pitcher
0162	Carved Wooden Cell Phone Holder
0163	High-back Office Chair
0164	IKEA "Varmeljushallare" Votive Candle Holder Set
0165	Guitar Player Candle Holder
0166	Queen Anne Revolving Butter Dish
0167	Antique / Vintage Crystal Silver Rimmed Salt Cellars, Sterling Salt Shaker and Spoon.
0168	Tiered Candle Holder Set
0169	Zenith 5.1 Surround Home Theatre System

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com